

\236
ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.9

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).36038/2010

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RADHASHYAM MOHANTA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention and office report)

Date: 02/03/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjeeb Panigrahi, Adv.
Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy, Adv.
Mr. Dilip Kumar Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv.
Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Apurva Upmanyu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

This application shall be considered at the time of
hearing of the Special Leave Petition.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master