

ITEM NO.42

COURT NO.8

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).36038/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 08/03/2010 in WP No.12377/2009 of The
HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RADHASHYAM MOHANTA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention and prayer for interim relief and office
report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 4911-4912 of 2013

(With office report)

Date: 02/08/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Sandhya Goswami,Adv.

Ms. C.K. Sucharita,Adv.

For Intervenor Mr. Ashok Kumar Misra,Adv.

Mr. R.P. Goyal,Adv.

Mr. Kumar Gaurav,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anukul Chandra Pradhan,Adv.

Mr. K.K. Baid,Adv.

Mr. Rahul Baid,Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Mishra,Adv.

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the special leave petitions and interlocutory
applications for final disposal on a non-miscellaneous day.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)

| COURT MASTER

| | (RENUKA SADANA)

| | COURT MASTER