

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No.36038/2010

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08/03/2010
in WP No. 12377/2009,08/03/2010 in WP No. 12377/2009 passed by the
High Court of Orissa at Cuttack)

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RADHASHYAM MOHANTA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)

WITH S.L.P.(C) No.4911-4912/2013

(With Office Report)

Date : 25/11/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Preetam Mishra

Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra, AOR

Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anukul Chandra Pradhan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rahul Baid, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Mishra, AOR

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, AOR

Ms. Apurva Upmanyu, Adv.

Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed for by Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra, learned
counsel for the State of Orissa, let the matter be listed in
the third week of January, 2015.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Chetan Kumar

Date: 2014.11.26

17:27:43 IST

Reason:

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master