

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 36038/2010

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08/03/2010 in WP No. 12377/2009 08/03/2010 in WP No. 12377/2009 passed by the High Court Of Orissa At Cuttack)

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RADHASHYAM MOHANTA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 4911-4912/2013

(With Office Report)

(For Final Disposal)

Date : 27/01/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sibor Sankar Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Niranjan Sahu, Adv.  
Mr. Rajive Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, Adv.  
Mr. Surajit Bhaduri, Adv.  
Mr. Santosh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.C. Pradhan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Baid, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv.

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by ASHOK

RAJ SINGH

Date: 2016.01.28 15:09:07

IST

Reason: DSC of Sh. Ashok

Raj Singh is being used by

Sh. Deepak Mansukhani

-2-

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter on Tuesday, the 9th February,  
2016.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)  
COURT MASTER